
Time
(tentative)

8:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00
14:00
15:20
16:00

16:40
16:50
17:30
18:00 by request

19:00
19:15
19:25
19:50

Kansai International Airport
is within 10 minutes' train
ride from Rinku-Town Station
near the hotel.

Bus
Osaka Castle

Bus

Bus No.1
Depart from KICC

Bus
Kyoto University, Research Reactor Institute

KURRI
Bus

Lunch at Buffet Restaurant "Kitchen Garden"
of Kansai Airport Washington Hotel

Kawaramachi-Oike
Arrive at KICC

Lab Tour Course-C

Bus
Osaka Airport (Itami Airport)

Bus
Kyoto Station

Shijo-Karasuma

Suita campus, Osaka University
RCNP
Walk
ISIR


