I	Lab Tour Course-C	
Time (tentative)	Bus No.1	
8:30	Depart from KICC	
	Bus	
10:30	Kyoto University, Research Reactor Institute	
	KURRI	
11:30	Bus	
12:00	Lunch at Buffet Restaurant "Kitchen Garden" of Kansai Airport Washington Hotel	Kansai International Airport is within 10 minutes' train ride from Rinku-Town Station near the hotel.
13:00	Bus	
14:00	Osaka Castle	
15:20	Bus	
16:00	Suita campus, Osaka University	
	RCNP	
16:40	Walk	
16:50	ISIR	
17:30	Bus	
18:00	Osaka Airport (Itami Airport)	by request
	Bus	
19:00	Kyoto Station	
19:15	Shijo-Karasuma	
19:25	Kawaramachi-Oike	
19:50	Arrive at KICC	